
49 49 49A 48 48 49 48 49A 48 49A 48 49A 48 49A 48 48 48 49A 48
 King’s Lynn bus station stand F 0630 0700 0730 0830 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1530 1630 1650 1745
 Gaywood Tesco                0634 0706 0736 0836 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1536 1636 1656 1751
 Queen Elizabeth Hospital 0639 0711 0741 0841 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1541 1641 1701 1756
 Bawsey Caravan Site           0744 0844 0944 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1544 1644 1704 1759
 Gayton Orchard Road       0752 0852 0952 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1552 1652 1712 1807
 Grimston Clock Tower Lynn Rd 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1814
 Roydon Crossroads             0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1818
 Pott Row Vong Lane Junction   0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 R
 Grimston Church Close bus shelter q 0908 1008 q 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 R
 Hillington Ffolkes Arms 0722 q 1022 q q q q q

 Great Massingham opp Church 0802 1132 1232 1332 1432 1722
 Harpley opp Rose & Crown q 0806 q 1136 1236 1336 1436 1726
 Harpley A148 Bus Shelter 0728 q 1028 q q q q q

 East Rudham opp Green 0733 0812 1033 1142 1242 1342 1442 1732
 Sculthorpe A148 Bus Shelter 0740 0819 1040 1149 1249 1349 1449 1739
 Fakenham Oak Street 0748 0827 1048 1157 1257 1357 1457 1747
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 King’s Lynn | Gayton | Fakenham

Via Fakenham 
High School 
when open at 
0826 arriving 
Oak Street 
0833.

See next page for 
Sunday & Public 
Holiday buses

48 49 49A

No service 25th and 26th Dec or 1st Jan

R - Stops here if required to drop off on schooldays only

roam far &
wander wide
walk one way, ride back

These buses run Mondays to Fridays only 
(except on Public Holidays).



48 49A 49A 48 49A 48 49A 48 49A 48 49 48 49 48 48 48 49A 48 49
 Fakenham Oak Street 0733 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1545 1800
 Sculthorpe bus shelter 0740 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1552 1806
 East Rudham Green 0747 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1559 1812
 Harpley A148 Bus Shelter q q q q q 1219 1319 q 1817
 Harpley Rose & Crown 0753 0819 0919 1019 1119 1604
 Great Massingham Church 0758 0823 0923 1023 1123 q q 1608 q

 Hillington opp Ffolkes Arms 1226 1326 1824
 Grimston Clock Tower Lynn Rd 0734 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659
 Roydon Crossroads             0738 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
 Pott Row Vong Lane Junction   0741 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
 Grimston Church Close bus shelter 0744 q q 0908 q 1008 q 1108 q 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 q 1708
 Gayton opp Orchard Road 0752 0810 0834 0916 0934 1016 1034 1116 1134 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1619 1716
 Bawsey Caravan Site          0759 0817 0841 0923 0941 1023 1041 1123 1141 1223 q 1323 q 1423 1523 1623 1626 1723 q

 Queen Elizabeth Hospital 0804 0822 0845 0927 0945 1027 1045 1127 1145 1227 1237 1327 1337 1427 1527 1627 1630 1727 1835
 Gaywood opp Tesco            0809 0828 0850 0932 0950 1032 1050 1132 1150 1232 1242 1332 1342 1432 1532 1632 1635 1732 1840
 King’s Lynn bus station       0820 0840 0858 0940 0958 1040 1058 1140 1158 1240 1250 1340 1350 1440 1540 1640 1643 1740 1847
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 Fakenham | Gayton | King’s Lynn

48 48 48 48 48
 King’s Lynn bus station  0830 1030 1230 1430 1630
 Gaywood Tesco                0836 1036 1236 1436 1636
 Queen Elizabeth Hospital 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641
 Bawsey Caravan Site           0844 1044 1244 1444 1644
 Gayton Orchard Road       0852 1052 1252 1452 1652
 Grimston Clock Tower Lynn Rd 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659
 Roydon Crossroads             0903 1103 1303 1503 1703
 Pott Row Vong Lane Junction   0905 1105 1305 1505 1705
 Grimston Church Close Bus Shelter 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708
 Gayton opp Crown 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716
 Bawsey opp Caravan Site 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723
 Queen Elizabeth Hospital      0927 1127 1327 1527 1727
 Gaywood opp Tesco            0932 1132 1332 1532 1732
 King’s Lynn bus station 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740
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48 49 49A

No Service 25th or 26th December or 1st January.

R - Stops here if required to drop off on schooldays only

These buses run Mondays to Fridays only 
(except on Public Holidays).

This bus runs on Saturdays only

This bus starts 
from Fakenham 
High School 
when open at 
1535.


